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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

27 89 Total Team
7 12 3 MARAGUINOT Jhoana
7 21 5 JORVINA Rachel Victoria

14 103 Total Team
11 72 17 CAL Kamille Angelica
15 54 Total Team

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

22 108 Total Team
7 15 8 LAYUG Arriane Mae
4 7 10 SINGH Jorelle
8 98 Total Team
5 40 14 MACATUNO May

17 64 Total Team
7 19 18 RIVERA Rica Jane

Best Scorer 17 44 10 VICTORIA Camille10 41 15 CLEMENTE Maria Lourdes

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

40 115 Total Team
14 28 10 VICTORIA Camille
11 31 16 LACSINA Ivy Keith
9 39 Total Team
3 7 7 MACASLANG Krich
3 8 10 VICTORIA Camille
2 73 Total Team
1 11 3 MARAGUINOT Jhoana
1 8 6 PELAGA Lia Alexa

24 Total Team
75 227 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

27 113 Total Team
8 27 10 SINGH Jorelle
6 20 8 LAYUG Arriane Mae
7 44 Total Team
4 13 21 SALAMAGOS Shirley
1 2 2 NIEGOS Sydney Mae
5 60 Total Team
4 19 15 CLEMENTE Maria Lourdes
1 5 5 QUIZON Jhudielle

19 Total Team
58 217 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

NXL • NXLED CHAMELEONS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 RAVENA Danielle TherisL

2 EBON Lycha

3 MARAGUINOT Jhoana Louisse

5 JORVINA Rachel VictoriaL

6 PELAGA Lia Alexa

7 MACASLANG Krich Aeshelouz

8 LUNA May

9 PERMENTILLA Chiara Mae

10 VICTORIA Camille

15 ATIENZA Jaila MArie

16 LACSINA Ivy Keith

17 CAL Kamille Angelica

24 MANGULABNAN Ma. Regina Agatha

L L L

  
L L L

 
 
 
  
  
  
  
  
 

8

1
3
3

17
5

12
2

Coach:
Assistant:

MINOWA Takayuki
PONCE DE LEON Maria

CAP • CAPITAL1 SOLAR ENERGY 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 NIEGOS Sydney Mae

4 GUINO-O Heather Anne

5 QUIZON Jhudielle

6 LANA Janeca Janine

7 LANDICHO Mary AntonetteL

8 LAYUG Arriane Mae

10 SINGH Jorelle

11 VILLEGAS Kathrine

14 MACATUNO May

15 CLEMENTE Maria Lourdes

17 UMANDAL Shyra Mae

18 RIVERA Rica JaneL

19 INSTRELLA Rovena Andrea

21 SALAMAGOS Shirley
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2

1
3

6
8

10

4
5

Coach:
Assistant:

GORAYEB Roger
MALASO Clint

Referees: VELARDE Fernando (NR) & EUSEBIO Erlindo (NR)

CAP
NXL 3

0 13
25

23
25

22
25

58
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:31 0:32 1:28

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

60 1,0654/23/2024

Pasig City

Philsports Arena

Match duration: Start: 16:15 End: 17:51 Total: 1:36
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL ALL-FILIPINO CONFERENCE 2024
Preliminaries


